Costar	CRV	Series
V	Series	Digital	Video	Recorder
with	Four	Channels	of	Bi-Directional	Audio
Product	Features
•	Remote	access	via	client	software	or	web	browser
•	Three	password	protected	user	levels
•	Bi-Directional	audio	on	four	channels
•	Built-in	CD-RW

	 (time/date),	Smart	search
Book	Mark	 Provided
Back-Up	 Manual	back-up	to	USB,
	 Ethernet,	CD-RW
On	Screen	Display	 Cam	ID,	location,	status,	mode
	 display,	time,	date
Special	Searching	 Multi-screen	playback,	Smart
	 search
Mechanical
Operating	Temp.	 41°F	to	104°F	(5°C	to	40°C)
Dimensions	 429W)	x	489(D)	x	89(H)	mm
	 16.9(W)	x	19.25(D)	x	3.5(H)	in
Weight	 28	lbs.	(12.7	Kg)
Recommended
Monitors
CMC1400N	 14”	high-performance	multi-
	 standard,	color	monitor	with
	 OSD
CMC2100N	 21”	high-performance	multi-
	 standard,	color	monitor	with
	 OSD
CMC17LCD	 17”	color	high-performance	LCD
	 monitor,	black	chassis
CMC17LCDW	 17”	color	high-performance	LCD
	 monitor,	white	chassis
CMC19LCD	 19”	color	high-performance	LCD
	 monitor,	black	chassis
CMC19LCDW	 19”	color	high-performance	LCD
	 monitor,	white	chassis
Design	and	specifications	subject	to	change	without	notice.	Conversion:
1”	=	25.4mm	Measurement	conversions	are	approximate.
CRV	Series	Specifications